6.00  324.000SAREE I PHONE WB  1944.00 6  0.00
5407

8.00  194.000SAREE NEXA  1552.00 7  0.00
5407

6.00  199.000SAREE BEAUTY 

QUEEN(TURKEY)

1194.00 8  0.00
156

6.00  212.000SAREE POPINS  1272.00 9  0.00
5407

1.00  100.000PARCEL  100.00 10  0.00

13312.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

13312.00

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWELVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

332.80

332.80

77.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

13312.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 332.80
5%

13312.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :